

C.N.R. No.- WBJP01-003626-2022

J.O. (WB01129)

Order No. - 23

Dated – 12-01-2023

Dated- 13.01.2023

The record is put up today as the fixed date was a holiday.

Perused the record. Considered.

Fix: 08.02.2023 for appearance and order.

Dictated & Corrected
by me,

**District Judge
Jalpiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**