

OC SUIT:- 5/2022
CNR: WBJP01-003626-2022

JO(WB00637)

Order No:- 31
Dated:- 29.11.2023

Today is fixed for framing of issues.
Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner filed hazira.
Ld. Lawyer for the OP filed hazira.
Issues framed and is kept in a separate sheet.
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix 11.01.2024 for hearing.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri