

C.N.R. No-WBJP01-003626-2022

Order No- 33

Dated: 16.01.2024

Today is fixed for further hearing.
Ld.Lawyers for the petitioner filed hazira.
Ld. PO is out of station on leave.
Perused the record. Considered.
Case is accoridngly adjourned today for the ends of jutice.
Fix :03.05.2024 for hearing.

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

