

OC SUIT:- 05/2022
C.N.R. No-WBJP01-003626-2022

JO(WB00637)
Order No: 34
Dated: 03.05.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.
Ld. Lawyers for the contesting parties filed hazira.
Petitioner filed Examination in chief. Let it be kept with the record.
Respondent filed a petition praying for time on the grounds stated thereon.
Perused the record. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.
Fix : **19.06.2024** for hearing.

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri