

O.C. Suit No.05 of 2022
C.N.R. No. WBJP01-003626-2022

Order No.46, dated – 08.01.2026.

Today is fixed for payment of cost.

Hazira has been filed on behalf of the plaintiff/ petitioner and the defendant/ OP through their respective Ld. Advocate.

Cost has been paid. Payment receipt has been submitted on behalf of the defendant/ OP. Same be kept with the record.

Fresh Vakalatnama has been filed on behalf of the petitioner by Ld. Advocate, Sayak Sarkar and Akshay Misra on the death of earlier Advocate, Arun Misra.

Now the matter is taken up for framing of issues.

Issues are typed in separate sheet.

Next date be fixed for hearing/ evidence of this case.

Fix _____ for hearing/ evidence of this case.

Dictated & Corrected by me

District Judge, Jalpaiguri
(WB01135)

District Judge, Jalpaiguri
(WB01135)